SBIN10137151 
EMD: Rs.10,68,300.00 
Bid Incremental: Rs.50,000.00 

1,06,83,000.00 

04 Details of the 
encumbrances 
know to the 
secured 
creditor 

Not known to the bank 

05 The secured 
debt for 
recovery of 
which the 
property is to 
be sold 

Rs. 25,10,16,094.00 (Rupees Twenty five Crore Ten lakhs Sixteen Thousand and 
Ninety Four only) as on11.11.2025 and further interest from 12.11.2025 at the 
decreed rate & other charges after netting off recoveries, due to the secured 
creditor from Borrower/ Guarantors 

06 Deposit of 
earnest 
money 

Property no. 1: Rs. 6,25,700.00 (Rupees Sixty Lakhs Twenty five Thousand Seven 
hundred only) 
Property no. 2: Rs.10,68,300.00 (Rupees Ten lakhs Sixty Eight thousand Three hundred 

only) 

being the 10% of Reserve price to be transferred his/her/their EMD 
amount by means of challan generated on his/her/their bidder account 
maintained with BAANKNET/PSB Alliance Pvt. Ltd. (e-mail ID: 
support.BAANKNET@psballiance.com) at https://baanknet.com by means

[...]

of NEFT/ RTGS transfer from his/her/their bank account well before the 
auction date/ time. 

07 Reserve price 
of the 
immovable 
secured 
assets: 

Account/ 
Wallet in 
which EMD to 
be remitted 

Last Date and 
Time within 
which EMD to 
be remitted 

Property no. 1: Rs. 62,57,000.00 (Rupees Sixty Two Lakhs Fifty Seven Thousand 
only) 
Property no. 2: Rs.1,06,83,000.00 (Rupees One Crore Six lakhs Eight Three thousand 

only) 

(i) For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided 
in State Bank of India, the Secured Creditor's website www.sbi.co.in and specific